
RETREAT DIRECTORY 



Lead Couple 

Tom & Didi  Kolkebeck 

15 Remington Way   
SA TX 78258        
His cell  210-844-4313   
tkolebeck@me.com 
Her cell  210-834-4430 
kolkebeckd@gmail.com 
Anniversary Date: June 29 

Co-Lead Couple 

Mentor Couple 

Chris & Sanna Stansel 

Jacob & Audrey Flach 

1311 County Road 180 
Nixon, TX 78140             
His cell  361-947-3233 
crstansel@yahoo.com 
Her cell  361-688-9932 
sannastansel@yahoo.com 
Anniversary Date: Dec 26 

3707 Wild Fig 
SA, TX 78257 
His cell  210-378-3906  
jacob.flach@gmail.com 
Her cell  480-234-1406 
audrey.flach@gmail.com 
Anniversary Date: June 20 



Retreatants 

Joe & Melissa Alva 
4902 Rosemoss 
SA, Texas 78249  Anniversary Date: 
His cell  210-392-7121  May 21 
joealva@yahoo.com 
Her cell  210-317-5533 
missy_alva@yahoo.com 

Carlos & Rosario Barrios 
2807 Redrock Trail 
SA, Texas 78259  Anniversary Date: 
His cell  210-542-2376  Oct 9 
carlos.gbarrios@yahoo.com 
Her cell  210-259-7458 
rosario.b9@gmail.com 

Trey & Debbi Brooks 
2403 Ledge Path St. 
SA, Texas 78232  Anniversary Date: 
His cell  210-382-2794  Aug 19 
treybrooksbr549@yahoo.com 
Her cell  210-382-7973 
tdbr5@yahoo.com 

Jesse & Herlinda Cantu 
17540 Helotes Spring Road 
Helotes, Texas 78023 Anniversary Date: 
His cell  224-828-1268  May 24  
jcantu7978@yahoo.com 
Her cell  210-573-2023 
 

Severo & Silvia Castaneda 
9438 Rochelle Rd 
San Antonio, Texas 78240  Anniversary Date: 
                                    Oct 10 
Her cell  210-833-8059 
scastan2222@sbcglobal.net 
  



Retreatants 

Joseph & Jacqueline Christ 
2172 Zachry Drive 
New Braunfels, TX 78132    Anniversary Date: 
His cell  830-708-6391  Dec 26 
josephwchrist@gmail.com 
Her cell  830-708-6392 
4444jacque@gmail.com 

Eric & Alison Contreras 
20819 Coral Spur 
SA, TX  78259  Anniversary Date: 
His cell 210-325-2890  July 08 
operaman26@hotmail.com 
Her cell 210-383-4204 
alisonleecontreras@gmail.com 

Johnny & Angelica Costilla 
2951 Nicholas Cove 
New Braunfels, TX  78130  Anniversary Date: 
His cell 830-643-4541   Oct 27 
costilla41@gmail.com 
Her cell  830-358-2883 
angelicam795@gmail.com 

Samuel & Monica Engler 
105 Navato Blvd 
SA, Texas 78232  Anniversary Date: 
His cell  210-818-9231  Feb. 10 
samuel.engler@yahoo.com 

Her cell  210-818-9739 
monica.engler@yahoo.com 

Oliver & Rosemarie Evancho 
4100 Tidecrest 
SA, Texas 78239  Anniversary Date: 
His cell  469-233-9433  Dec. 31 
oliver.evancho@gmail.com 
Her cell  210-771-8590 
revancho@gmail.com 



Retreatants 

Eugene & Alexandra Ferrer 
1451 Sandler Dr., Apt 3106 
San Marcos, TX 78666 Anniversary Date: 
His cell 210-721-2690  Jul 24  
eugenef85@gmail.com 
Her cell 512-753-9532 
alexcheyenne@gmail.com 

Richard & Melissa Gledhill 
2509 Koeln Street 
New Braunfels, TX  78132  Anniversary Date: 
His cell 830-515-2821  Dec 18 
rjgledhill@yahoo.com 
Her cell 830-481-3112 
mkcg822@yahoo.com 

Ken & Kathy Gottardy 
30031 Beck Rd. 
Bulverde, TX 78163 Anniversary Date: 
His cell  210-429-6525  Jul 21 
kgottardy@gmail.com 
Her cell  210-428-3949 
kathy.gottardy@gmail.com 

Chris & Stephanie Kwan 
3510 Clairmont 
SA, TX  78259  Anniversary Date: 
His cell  210-382-3170  Jun 12 
csckwan@sbcglobal.net 
Her cell  210-382-0443 
csckwan@sbcglobal.net 

Henry & Carolyn Levine 
668 Ridge Meadow Dr 
New Braunfels, TX  78130  Anniversary Date: 
His cell 512-466-1701  Feb 14 
levinehj@gmail.com 
Her cell 830-221-8818 
feelssogoodfitness@gmail.com 



Retreatants 

Jim & Sonia Magallanez 
1297 Westwood Rd 
Lockhart, TX 78644 Anniversary Date: 
His cell 512-749-0216  Feb 14  
jimmagallanez400@gmail.com 
Her cell 512-213-7517 
sjmagallanez@yahoo.com 

Chuck & Diane Muñoz 
22214 Sierra Blanca 
SA, TX  78259  Anniversary Date: 
His cell 210-722-6751                   Jul 15 
chuck.munoz@att.net 
Her cell 210-721-0034 
diane.munoz@att.net 

Steven & Lucia Nguyen 
6788 Concho Creek 
Schertz, TX  78108  Anniversary Date: 
His cell 206-553-9498  Nov 4 
steven.n80@gmail.com 
Her cell 830-481-6687 
loyola.luci@gmail.com 

John & Alma Rucker 
906 Chicago Ave 
New Braunfels, TX  78130  Anniversary Date: 
His cell 830-214-4465  Sep 12 
jrucker@me.com 
Her cell 281-836-1003 
Almalopezrucker@gmail.com 

Chris & Diana Shearer 
832 Mission Hill Drive 
New Braunfels, TX  78130   Anniversary Date: 
His cell  830-481-8918  May 26 
cshearer001@satx.rr.com 
Her cell  830-481-9958 
dshearer1984@gmail.com 



Retreatants 

Brandon & Michelle Simons 
475 Perryman 
New Braunfels, TX 78130   Anniversary Date: 
His cell    n/a   Jul 23  
brandonsimons24@gmail.com 
Her cell    n/a 
michellesimons0922@gmail.com 

Rich & Tara Taylor 
427 Agave Flats Dr 
New Braunfels, TX  78130  Anniversary Date: 
His cell  478-284-7118                   Jun 5 
RPTaylor36@gmail.com 
Her cell  478-919-0803 
TacoBelle07@gmail.com 

Joe & Barbara Terrones 
887 Oak Bluff 
New Braunfels, TX  78132 Anniversary Date: 
His cell  830-837-9301  Jan 10 
joeabn@msn.com 
Her cell  830-832-3018 
barbaradortiz@msn.com 

Will & Maggie Toney 
906 Chicago Ave 
New Braunfels, TX  78130  Anniversary Date: 
His cell 830-214-4465  Sep 12 
jrucker@me.com 
Her cell 281-836-1003 
Almalopezrucker@gmail.com 

David & Natalie Velasco 
128 Buffalo 
Cibolo, TX  78108             Anniversary Date: 
His cell  956-456-6308  May 15 
davidvelasco73019@gmail.com 
Her cell  956-970-1735 
Nrodriguez3313@gmail.com 



Retreatants 

Adam & Mary T. Warden 
133 Thomas Edison 
Schertz, TX 78154  Anniversary Date: 
His cell  210-906-0772  Mar 15 
awarden19@gmail.com 
Her cell  210-260-3253 
marytrevinowarden@gmail.com 

Jose & Nora Zapata 
874 Pecan Point 
New Braunfels, TX 78130    Anniversary Date: 
His cell 361-488-9492  Sep 19 
jose.zapata1973@icloud.com 
Her cell  830-327-2609 
nrivas@nbisd.org 



Team 

Cesar & Maria Abinsay 
9742 Bronson Crk 
SA, TX 78251  Anniversary Date: 
His cell  210-860-9457  Nov 20 
cmabinsay@gmail.com 
Her cell  210-860-9527 
cmabinsay@gmail.com 

Jose & Eleanor Benitez 
8515 Majestic Sage 
SA, TX  78261  Anniversary Date: 
His cell 210-505-4949  July 20 
chefjoseb@icloud.com 
Her cell 210-544-8115 
eleanor.ortega@yahoo.com 

Bob & Marita Bokelman 
1018 Blend Way 
New Braunfels, TX  78132  Anniversary Date: 
His cell  952-822-5992  Jul 19  
bobokelman@gmail.com  
Her cell  713-449-1016 
maritast@yahoo.com 

Steve & Trudy Borrego 
25514 Hoppi Dawn 
SA, TX  78261  Anniversary Date: 
His cell  956-251-7999  Feb 19 
steve.borrego@gmail.com 
Her cell  956-251-1216 
trudyborrego@gmail.com 

Rod & Aggie Cantu 
9542 Cantura Crest 
SA, TX  78250  Anniversary Date: 
His cell  210-875-6888  Aug 31 
rodcantu91@gmail.com 
Her cell  210-378-5712 
aggiecantu@hotmail.com 



Team 

Randy & Francine Chapa 
4115 Desert View 
SA, TX 78217  Anniversary Date:  
His cell  210-823-9870  May 31 
tommytommywright@aol.com 
Her cell  210-823-9517 
babyangel7913@aol.com 

Mario & Sandra Garza 
222 Falcon Ridge Dr. 
New Braunfels, TX  78130   Anniversary Date: 
His cell  210-273-9948  Nov 3 
mario@touchofelegancedecor.com 
Her cell  210-573-1410 
sandra@touchofelegancedecor.com 

Carlos & Josie Gonzales 
255 Moraima St. 
SA, TX  78237  Anniversary Date: 
His cell  210-309-3718  Jun 27 
jcgonjg46@gmail.com 
Her cell  210-309-3720 
josiegonzales11@yahoo.com 

Tommy & Nancy Guajardo 
17347 Fountain Mist 
SA, TX 78248  Anniversary Date: 
His cell  210-610-4535  Jun 15 
tomguajardojr@gmail.com 
Her cell  210-391-1455 
nmkellum@gmail.com 

Chris & Sandra Guzman 
838 Cypress Mill 
New Braunfels, TX  78130   Anniversary Date: 
His cell 562-221-2172  Sep 24 
 
Her cell 310-910-2814 
sandraguzman77@me.com 



Team 

Gary & Rosie Huth 
27911 Bogen Rd 
New Braunfels, TX 78132    Anniversary Date: 
His cell 602-625-4787  Oct 22 
garyhuth3@gmail.com 
Her cell 602-363-2117 
rosiehuth@gmail.com 

Art & Tess Jackson 
1817 Rush Creek 
Canyon Lake, TX 78133 Anniversary Date:  
His cell 210-259-7249  Dec 17 
atjackson210@gmail.com 
Her cell 210-859-9363 
atjackson210@gmail.com 

Mark & Martha Lewis 
2219 Garden Sun Pl 
New Braunfels, TX 78130    Anniversary Date: 
His cell 830-837-8305  Jun 1 
mark.martha@yahoo.com 
Her cell 830-822-4364 
mslewis@nbisd.org 

Jeremy & Valerie Logsdon 
7406 Hummingbird Hill Ln 
SA, TX 78255  Anniversary Date: 
His cell 210-722-3509  Jun 19 
jeremy@logsdon.us 
Her cell 210-722-5045 
valerie@logsdon.us 

Isaas & Christina Martinez 
931 WindMill Palm 
SA, TX  78216   Anniversary Date: 
His cell  210-387-4279  Aug 21 
i28martinez@sbcglobal.net 
Her cell 210-884-9313 
christinardot@icloud.com 



Team 

David & Becki McQueen 
6834 Congressional Blvd 
SA, TX  78244  Anniversary Date: 
His cell 210-837-3177  May 29 
 
Her cell 210-383-7323 
rebeccamcqueen@ymail.com 

George & Irene Mitschke 
14622 Reigh Count 
SA, TX 78248  Anniversary Date: 
His cell 210-573-0752  Mar 1 
georgemits@aol.com 
Her cell 210-885-3445 
irenemits@aol.com 

Wes & Marcella Putman 
2938 Encino River 
SA, TX 78259  Anniversary Date:  
His cell 210-639-3054  May 18 
wes@budsigns.com 
Her cell 210-273-6530 
marcellaputman@gmail.com 

David & Sharon Rohrbach 
544 Breathless View 
SA, TX 78260  Anniversary Date: 
His cell 210-445-7647  Aug 24 
daverohr@satx.rr.com 
Her cell 210-372-6714 
sharonrohr@satx.rr.com 

Larry & Yvette Shipley 
18611 Eagle Frd 
SA, TX 78258  Anniversary Date: 
His cell 210-633-6100  Jun 9 
larry@shipleys.net 
Her cell 210-286-1387 
yvette@shipleys.net 
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Team 

Jesse & Marta Yanez 
559 Pinnacle Pkwy 
New Braunfels, TX 78130   Anniversary Date: 
His cell 830-708-3821  Aug 7 
jesseyanez33@gmail.com 
Her cell 210-326-5742 
mmmancharn@yahoo.com 



Team 

   “Love Never Fails!” 

Spiritual Director 

Father Steven Gamez 
church@sppnb.org  
830-625-4531  


